
Anëtarët e Këshillit Bashkiak Has 

 

 

Elez Maci  BF elez.maci@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Edona Dida  BF edona.dida@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Enver Ngjeci BF enver.ngjeci@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Dallendyshe Metalia PSSH dallendyshe .metalia@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Halim Dauti PSSH halim.dauti@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Arminda Kastrati PSSH arminda.kastrati@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Shkelqim Myzyraj  PAA shkelqim.myzyraj@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Barie Xhafa PAA barie.xhafa@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Sadri Shatri PR sadri.shatri@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Abdullah Jupa PLL abdullah.jupa@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Ilir Cela PSD ilir.cela@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Klodiana Hoti  PSD klodiana.hoti@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Demlush Kurtaj PD demlush.kurtaj@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Fiqiri Morina  LZHK fiqiri.morina@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Ndriqim Dauti PDIU ndriqim.dauti@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Isuf Sefolli AAK isuf.sefolli@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Naim Sokoli BK naim.sokoli@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Binak Patarria PGJ binak.patarria@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Ryshyt Lusha PKKA ryshyt.lusha@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Hamit Sheta LZHK hamit.sheta@bashkiahas.gov.al 

Shefqet Dauti PSSH shefqet.dauti@bashkiahas.gov.al 


